4wd Pro Stock

Placing
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

17th

Idaville
8/8/15

Truck Name
Blues Back
Xtreemly N Sane
Copperhead
Hiser Doin
Rickochet
Addicted

See N Red

Ole Yella
Newton’s Law
Prototype
Gotcha

Flamin Bowtie
Aw-Oh

The Ghost

Go Baby Go
Under Construction

Rough & Ready

Driver

Shane Thomas
Jim Corey

Greg Samet
Parker Hiser
Rick Thomas
Luke Thomas
Clarence Clement
Ryan Clark

Ben Crandall
Byron Nieman
Brodie Riddell
Brad Hazelton
Steve Smith
Stephen Mowery
Joe Stukofski
Mike Rayburn

Evan Dimmitt

Distance

309.38
309.05
305.48
304.56
303.35
302.62
300.20
299.87
297.64
294.75
294.09
291.50
290.19
288.88
287.90
240.85

212.07



Idaville
8/8/15

2.6 Diesel

Placing Truck Name Driver Distance

1st Most Hated CW Cartmell 328.84
2nd Cummin Get It Jordan Kinderman 321.26
3rd Durt Gobbler Joe Hill 319.19
4th Cummin On Brandon Overmyer 311.29
5th Slave To The Trade Brian Shew 295.73
6th Navy Blue Kaleb Barrett 287.60
7th 95 Dodge Derick Amos 272.54
8th It Is What It Is Dave Hinkle 263.32
9th High Maintenance Daniel Mooney 206.73



