## Idaville 8/8/15

## **4wd Pro Stock**

Placing	Truck Name	Driver	Distance
1st	Blues Back	Shane Thomas	309.38
2nd	Xtreemly N Sane	Jim Corey	309.05
3rd	Copperhead	Greg Samet	305.48
4th	Hiser Doin	Parker Hiser	304.56
5th	Rickochet	Rick Thomas	303.35
6th	Addicted	Luke Thomas	302.62
7th	See N Red	Clarence Clement	300.20
8th	Ole Yella	Ryan Clark	299.87
9th	Newton's Law	Ben Crandall	297.64
10th	Prototype	Byron Nieman	294.75
11th	Gotcha	Brodie Riddell	294.09
12th	Flamin Bowtie	Brad Hazelton	291.50
13th	Aw-Oh	Steve Smith	290.19
14th	The Ghost	Stephen Mowery	288.88
15th	Go Baby Go	Joe Stukofski	287.90
16th	Under Construction	Mike Rayburn	240.85
17th	Rough & Ready	Evan Dimmitt	212.07

## Idaville 8/8/15

## 2.6 Diesel

Placing	Truck Name	Driver	Distance
1st	Most Hated	CW Cartmell	328.84
2nd	Cummin Get It	Jordan Kinderman	321.26
3rd	Durt Gobbler	Joe Hill	319.19
4th	Cummin On	Brandon Overmyer	311.29
5th	Slave To The Trade	Brian Shew	295.73
6th	Navy Blue	Kaleb Barrett	287.60
7th	95 Dodge	Derick Amos	272.54
8th	It Is What It Is	Dave Hinkle	263.32
9th	High Maintenance	Daniel Mooney	206.73